Brazed Plate
Heat Exchangers
for Fluid Power
Applications BPSeries
BP Series
A BP Series heat exchanger is one of the most efficient ways
to transfer heat today.
Size

n	�Optional Foot Mounting Bracket
(except 8x3 plates) See page 13
How to Order
Number
of Plates
–
Model Series
BPSW
Plate Size
–
Option
Foot Mounting Brackets
(ordered as a separate item)
Part 	   Plate
No.	   Size
56839	 -  12x5
56840	 -  20x5
56841	 -  15x5
56842	 -  15x10
56843	 -  20x10
56844	 -  28x10
BPSW
3
BPSWDimensions
F1 F2
F3 F4
OIL
OUT
WATER
IN
OIL
IN
WATER
OUT
D G E
B
F